02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

  Calibration
Material**    M
easuring Head Width X*
   approx.
mm
    M
easuring Head Length Y
   approx.
mm
   S
CHMIDT
  Calibration
Material**
Available Models
MODEL
DXV-50 10 - 50 40 42 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DXV-120 20 - 120 40 42 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DXV-200 20 - 200 40 42 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DXV-400 20 - 400 40 42 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
DXV-1000 50 - 1000 40 42 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
DXV-1500 150 - 1500 40 42 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
DXV-2000 200 - 2000 40 42 PA: 0.50 mm Ø
Other tension ranges available on request. Other units of measure available, such as g.
*  Width of bracket assembly
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
  PA = Polyamide Monofilament